
Summer 2025 Tax Collection

Tax Collection Office Hours:
• Thursday, Jul. 10 11am-2pm • Friday, Aug. 29 11am-2pm
• Thursday, Jul. 17 11am-2pm • Tuesday, Sept. 2 11am-2pm
• Thursday, Jul. 24 11am-2pm • Friday, Sept. 5 11am-2pm
• Thursday, Jul. 31 11am-2pm • Monday, Sept. 8 11am-2pm
• Thursday, Aug. 7 11am-2pm • Friday, Sept. 12 11am-2pm
• Thursday, Aug. 14 11am-2pm • Monday, Sept. 15 9am-5pm
• Thursday, Aug. 21 11am-2pm

Last Day to Pay 2025 Summer before interest penalty:
• Monday, September 15th (Office Hours 9am-5pm)

Making Payment:
• Ways to submit payment:

1. Pay in person at one of the listed time slots above, or use the on-site drop
box to drop off payment.

2. Mail in your check to PO Box 175 Corunna, Ml 48817
3. Pay or view balance online at www.caledoniatwp.com > select

"Departments” tab > select "Tax Information” link > Select “Online Property
Information” > search by address, name, or parcel number to locate your
parcel and pay your tax bill online via card payment.

• Please make payments with a check (or cash) for the exact amount on your bill.
Be sure to send in the bottom portion of your tax bill with payment so your parcel
can be identified and payment correctly applied.

• Send a copy of your bill to your escrow company to ensure payment.
• Summer deferment forms are available online at: www.michigan.gov/treasury
• Receipts will be provided either in person or by mail for all payments received.

Contact Information:
• Jesse Levesque
• Treasurer
• 989-720-3103
• treasurer@caledoniatwp.com


